BOYS U18 Division
Brendan ller

Skyler Blair

Addison Craig
Jacob Abrams
Brant Peaper
Christopher Didio
Patrick Mullen
Tommy Brooks
Nicklaus Cole

GIRLS U18 Division
Jennifer Gartin
Melanie Audette
Brooke McPoyle

BOYS U16 Division
Matt Ceravolo
Alec Ceravolo
Kevin Britton
Chris Holsinger
Tas Sipowski
Jordan Erlewine
Jeff Wattles

Kyle Neal
Andrew Goodman
Craig Bolz
Edward Figueroa
Billy McClure
Landon Michelson
Michael Jarnot

Ari Marcus
Samuel Barnes

Michael Chipolone DNS
DNS

Zack Estock

GIRLS U16 Division
Shelby Coyle
Jessica Brinkman
Dara Donahue
Rachel Kropf

Sarah Vorder Brueg
Zoe Zwilling

80
82
82
99

DNS
WD
WD
WD
DNS

80
81
91

74
74
76
77
78
78
80
80
81
81
82
84
86
89
91

DQ

78
85
86
90
91

100

S
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The Honda Classic Junior Championship Results

PGA National Haig Course 12/16/07

Champion
Runner Up
3rd Place

Champion
Runner Up
3rd Place

Champion
Runner Up
3rd Place

Champion

Runner Up

3rd Place

(Girls Longest Drive Winner # 11)

BOYS U14 Division
Stefano Diaz
Michael Perez
Jared Carver
Andrew Wong
Christian Tepley
Michael Primavera
Zachary Toste
Liam Snyder
Ryan Jahn
Hunter O'Mahony
Matthew Watkins
Harley Abrams
Jesse Perkins
Tucker Burks
Bobby Nichols
Boomer Rinker
DJ Paone

Billy Koster
Zachary Niven
Branden Garcia
Christian Sendler

GIRLS U14 Division
Alexandra Papell
Lucy Robson

Annie Dulman

BOYS U12 Division
Sam Horsfield
Bernardo Curbello
Diego Schiffino
Jake Rheingold
Karter Smith

Max Greyserman
Zach Smith

John Carroll

Kristian Caparros
Douglas Schoeller
Zach Hoskins
Nicholas Cammarene
Zachary Close

John Connelly IlI
Wade Myers
Mitchell Posk
MacKenzie Edwards
Casey Grieves
Bryan McCool

Tyler VanHorn
Terrance Zhang

78 Champion
78 Runner Up
78 3rd Place
79
80
80
86
87
89
89
89
89
90
91
97
104
105
113
114
119
wD

(Boys Closest to the Hole Winner # 5)

87 Champion
91 Runner Up
100 3rd Place

74 Champion
76 Runner Up
80 3rd Place
80
81
84
84
85
85
86
87
90
91
97
99
106
111
112
115
122
WD



The Honda Classic Junior Championship Results (Continued)
PGA National Haig Course 12/16/07

BOYS U10 Division (16 HOLE TOURNAMENT)

Luis Gagne
Russell Matos

Christopher DeMartino

Zachary Bariso
Charlie Kennerly
Nicholas Garzon
Ford Malmin
Dylan Lortie

Peter Knade
Thomas Mayes llI
Christopher Koster
Tristan Doran

68 Champion
71 Runner Up
77 3rd Place
78
79
80
81
81
87
88
97

110

BOYS U12 Divison - 9 Holes

Matthew Kraska
Jeremy Stauffer
Chris Erdmann
Bobby O'Leary
Jack Wilson
McKenna Johnston

53 Champion
56 Runner Up
58 3rd Place
60
61
65

Girls U12 Division - 9 Holes

Radi-Marielle Sauro
Morgan Gardner
Carly Kennerly

40 Champion
48 Runner Up (Girls Closest to the Hole Winner #13)
55 3rd Place

BOYS U10 Division - 9 Holes

Jake Leffew
Samuel Novachek
Spencer Rheingold
Andre Wade

Krit Oukosavanna
Michael Rinaldi
David Anderson
Phillip Manceri
Harrison Brenner
Zachary Chivers
Chad Erikson
Crispin Walker
Huner Aranda

40 Champion
44 Runner Up (Boys Longest Drive Winner # 8)
48 3rd Place
50

52

52

56

58

58

60

63

65

68

Girls U10 Division - 9 Holes

Claire Hodges
Reagan Jahn
Emily Faulkner
Ella Woods
Riley Johnston
Sunny Li

41 Champion
49 Runner Up
55 3rd Place
59
67
72

BOYS U8 Division
Jonathan Cachon
Andrew Kozan
Griffin Goldstein
Michael Maxwell
Kristian Fortis
Mauricio Figueroa
Landon Tice
Yannick Novachek
lan Shapiro
Brandon Rinaldi
Kyle Vericella
David Anderson
Chase Bender

RJ Murphy

TJ Williams

Callan Walker
Denver Aranda
Derek Li

Girls U8 Division -
Jessica Lortie
Sabrina Hoskins
Sydney Hoskins
Sabrina Fonda
Meghan Faulkner
Amanda Viola

- 9 Holes

39 Champion
41 Runner Up
42 3rd Place

42

45

46

47

47

47

50

52

56

56

57

58

64

64

64

9 Holes

47 Champion
48 Runner Up
53 3rd Place
60

66

71





